WITH THE RIGHT
  CONNECTIONS,
    ANYTHING IS
      POSSIBLE.
CONNECTOR AND
ADAPTER CATALOG
WITH THE RIGHT CONNECTIONS,
   ANYTHING IS POSSIBLE.

5
Part Numbering
Connector Type Designation
1mm 1
1.85mm V
2.4mm 2
2.92mm K
3.5mm 3
7-16 D
7mm 7
BNC B
C C
F F
HN H
MCX M
MMCX MM
N N
OSP Q
OSSP QS
PKZ P
SC SC
SMA S
SMB J
SMC A
SMP G
SMPM GS
SMP3 (SMPS) G3
SSMA SS
SSMB JS
SSMP GS
TK R
TNC T
Gender & Configuration Designation
Female Straight 2

PCB, Surface, Thru Male E5
PCB, Surface, Thru Female E6
Product Type Designation
Adapters CA
Connector Block CB
Connectors CN
Board Connectors CP
6
Precision Adapters
PRECISION ADAPTERS
The Right  Connection For Your Test or System
7
Precision Adapters
Matrix
1.0 mm 1.85 mmm 2.4 mm
2.92 mm
(SMK)
SMP SMPM
SMP3
(SMPS)
Pages :  6-7 Page : 18      1.0 mm
Page : 18 Pages : 8-9 Page : 19   Page : 14-15  1.85 mm
 Page : 19 Pages: 10-11 Page : 20    2.4 mm
  Page : 20 Pages : 12-13 Page : 16-17
2.92 mm
(SMK)
   Page : 16-17    SMP
 Page : 14-15      SMPM
      Page :
SMP3
(SMPS)
8
Precision Adapters
1.0 mm Interface
Component Material Finish
Contacts : Beryllium Copper Per C17300
Gold Plated Per ASTM B- Type 2, Code C, 50-100 µin Thick Over
Nickel Plated Per SAE-AMS-QQ-N-290, Class I. 50-100 µin Thick
Bodies :
Steel Corrosion Resistant, Non Magnetic
ASTM-A-585 UNS NO. S30300
Passivated
SEA - AMS - 2700 Method 1, Type 2
Insulators 1 :
Polyetherimide Resin General Electric
Ultem 1000 ASTM D-5205
None
Insulators 2 : Teflon, PTFE Per ASTM-D1710 None
Nuts :
Steel Corrosion Resistant, Non Magnetic
ASTM-A-585 UNS NO. S30300
Passivated
SEA - AMS - 2700 Method 1, Type 2
Snap-Rings : Beryllium Copper Per C17300 Heat Treated
1.0 mm Jack 1.0 mm Plug
9
Precision Adapters
Description
1.0mm Plug - 1.0mm Plug
Part Number
CA-1111-01
Electrical
Frequency : DC – 110 GHz
VSWR : 1.28:1, Max
I.L. : 0.7 dB, Max
Mechanical
R/P to R/P : .534 [13.56]
Description
1.0mm Jack - 1.0mm Plug